. ./ CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA JUNIOR | SENIOR - ./
FCN | —e/ RUTINA ACROBATICA JUNIOR FCN | —e/
A — Free Routine JUNIOR A -

Judges
Referee Assistant Referee
PALMER COMAS, DAMIA PEREZ MUNOZ, M. ROSER
Panel 1 Panel 2 Controllers

AUBANELL ESPINASA, MARINA
RODRIGUEZ COLORADO, ESTELA
LOPEZ, EVA

AUBANELL ESPINASA, MARIA JOSEP
ORTEGA TORRES, LOLA

Results

Pos. Team

C.N. SABADELL

CORAPLAX C.N. GRANOLLERS
C.N. KALLIPOLIS

C.N. MATARO

C.N. LES FRANQUESES

C.N. TARRACO

C.N. MANRESA

N o oA WN

VALVERDE DE LA CALLE, MELANY

BORDAS VALENCIA, JUDIT
REQUENA GRAU, MERITXELL
SANCHEZ PEREZ, ARIADNA
JIMENEZ ACEDO, JOSEP

Synch.
9.00
9.60
13.90
12.70
15.10
21.90
14.40

Elements total
77.8600
75.0467
57.6133
56.8100
48.1200
39.6467
34.4233

Artistic |
73.7500
75.9000
69.3500
64.0500
67.5000
60.1000
60.8500

DTC: ALBA CABELLO
DATC: PAULA ALCORTA
DATC: LAURA GIL

STC: JUDIT FORS

STC: NURIA AYALA
STC: AINA GIRONES

SECRETARIS: DUNIA SANTIVERI | PEDRO

MAILLO
MEGAFONIA: GALA GONZALEZ

mp. total Pen. Total

151.6100
150.9467

1.00 125.9633
120.8600

0.50 115.1200
99.7467

1.00 94.2733

Dif.

0.6633

25.6467
30.7500
36.4900
51.8633
57.3367

Sponsor principal

2 Mo

2024/02/25 13:33

Sponsors institucionals
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